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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

RE: Inquiry - Oxygen Sensor Shelf life _ PURCHASE ORDER # 10108


Accounts Sundial Medical; <accounts@sundialmedical.com> 18 October 2022 at 12:48
To: "aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk" <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: info Sundial <info@sundialmedical.com>, "Accounts Sundial Medical;" <accounts@sundialmedical.com>

Hi Aqib,

 

Thank you. We will arrange collection by UPS after you confirm once it is ready for collection.

 

We have investigated the balance USD 40.00 is taken as correspondent bank charges. The
payment was done through the exchange house.

 

Please add $40.00 owed by Sundial Medical account to the next orders.

 

 

Regards,

Rony

Accountant

 

SUNDIAL MEDICAL EQUIPMENT L.L.C

Store No 6 & 7, Plot-23, M-17, Mussafah,

Abu Dhabi, UAE

T: 02 5522280

TRN # 100219803200003

www.sundialmedical.com

 

Office Timings - 8.00 am to 5.00 pm (Monday to Friday)

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of
Aqib Majeed

Sent: Tuesday, 18 October 2022 3:46 PM

To: Accounts Sundial Medical; <accounts@sundialmedical.com>

Subject: Re: Inquiry - Oxygen Sensor Shelf life _ PURCHASE ORDER # 10108

 

Hello Rony
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